
GARY  EIDSON 189

7/31/2010 8/19/2010
F3

X

LEE MEMORIAL HEALTH SYSTEM-4X

4650 PINE LEVEL WAY, FORT MYERS, FL 33905

           0.00

           0.00

           0.00

           0.00

           0.00

           0.00

           0.00

           0.00

       2,750.00        1,328.55



GARY  EIDSON 189

7/31/2010 8/19/2010
1 0



GARY  EIDSON 189

7/31/2010 8/19/2010
1 1

Overnight Prints, 
PO BOX 15390

Irvine , CA 92623

MOproviding 
missing 
address 

Add8/2/2010

1

       $0.00

Build a Sign, 
11525 B Stonehollow Drive
Austin , TX 78758

MOsubmitted 
missing 
address 

Add8/9/2010

2

       $0.00

Homestead / Intuit, 
190 Jefferson Drive
Menlo Park, CA 94025

MOsubmitting 
missing 
address 

Add8/9/2010

3

       $0.00


